
I

Course Code RUS 101

Hour 16:00-17:00

Classroom 217

Proctor Öğr.Gör. TUĞBA ÖKSÜZ

Course Code TLI 101-12 GERM 101

Hour 14:00-15:30 16:00-17:00

Classroom 428 217

Proctor
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi 

ELİF DİNÇER YİĞİT

Öğr.Gör. 

CONSTANCE DÖRING

Course Code ARAB 101

Hour 16:00-17:00

Classroom 217

Proctor Öğr.Gör. NAMIK ÖZGEÇİT

Course Code EHS 101

Hour 15:00-16:30

Classroom 408 - 409

Proctor

Course Code IND 207

Hour 09:00-11:00

Classroom C01

Proctor

Course Code SENG 113-1 IND 205-1 MATH 202

Hour 11:00-13:00 09:00-11:00 15:00-17:00

Classroom C103 C102 449

Proctor

Course Code MATH 101 IND 201-1

Hour 09:00-11:00 13:00-15:00

Classroom A102, A104, A106, A107, A108, A109 A107

Proctor

Course Code PHYS 103 MSE 219-1

Hour 09:00-11:00 15:00:17:00

Classroom A107, A108, A109 440 ,449

Proctor

Course Code CHEM 111

Hour 09:00-11:00

Classroom 432, 449, 450

Proctor

Course Code

Hour

Classroom

Proctor

Course Code

Hour

Classroom

Proctor

Wednesday, 08.11.2023

II

DEPARTMENT of INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 2023-2024 FALL MIDTERM EXAM SCHEDULE  

Sunday, 19.11.2023

GRADE

Monday, 13.11.2023

Tuesday, 14.11.2023

Wednesday, 15.11.2024

Thursday, 16.11.2023

Friday, 17.11.2023

Saturday, 18.11.2023

DATE INFORMATION

Tuesday, 07.11.2023

Thursday, 09.11.2023

Monday, 06.11.2023


